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TeiiEGEAPH Message Bi lYS.- -From £26 to £36, by One Annual Incremeni of £5, Ont of £1:, and One of £2—contd.
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Williams, T. F.
Lichtenstein, H. ..
Montgomery, J. ..
Eodger, K. M.
Price, F. E.
Burgess, W. H.
Gillies, M.
Chapman, J. A.
McKenzie.D.M. ..
Eoche, E. J.
Grant, E. M.
Leek, H.
McKay, W. J.
Brackenridge, J. ..
Ellison, F. J.
Dudley, J. C. A. ..
Eagles, F. G. A.
Harriss, G.
De Lambert, E. ..
Minifie, C. F. N.
West, T. W.
Hunter, A. W.
Grocott, H.
Grant, S. A.
List, 0:
Armstrong, B. J.
Louisson, J. T.
Sidford, A. H.
Norgrove, L. A.
Cook, 0.
Cook, S.
Harris, J.
Spargo, W. C. F.
Mullins, T. E.
Foley, H.
Marson, S. G.
Goldsmith, G. T. ..
Carrigan, P.
Crump, E. N.
Dickenson, T. H. ..
Mangos, N. D.
Smith, J. E.
Quinlan, J. C.
Fairbairn, J. C.
Eobertson, J.
Eay, F.
McLean, A. A.
Seward, S. T.
Stratford, C.
Hutchinson, W. A.
Francis, F. H.
Philp, G. L.
House, W. T.
Sullivan, M. P. ..
Dawson, A.
Urquhart, G. S. S.
Wallace, H. K. ..
Cunnold, F. L.
McLeod, H. G.
Stephenson, H.T.A.
Wallen, T.
Mathieson, C. A.
Hazleton, A.
Housley, B. C.
Bresnan, P.
Eoss, J.
Brown, T.
Wilton, F.
Easton, W. T.
O'Brien, W.
Cummings, H. L...
Elias, J.
Gerard, W. A.
Harrison, S. M.
Graham, D. J.
Mackay, J. W.
Hutcheson, R. T. ..
Jarvie, J.
Webb, R. J. P.
Allan, D.
Fowler, E. M.
Isdell, 0.
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16
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16
15
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
15
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Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger,Dunedin
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Picton
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Tapanui
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Gore
Messenger, Ohaupo
Messenger, Woodville
Messenger, Newmarket
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Dunedin North
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Motueka
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Thames
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Hawera
Messenger, Palmerston North
Messenger, Midhirst
Messenger, Lyell
Messenger, Ashburton
Messenger, Dannevirke
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Foxton
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Hunterville
Messenger, Helensville
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Oxford
Messenger, Lyttelton
Messenger, Pahiatua
Messenger, Tirau
Messenger, Rawene
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Dunedin North
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Waimate
Messenger, Huntly
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Kawa,kawa
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Christchureh
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Arrowtown
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Kaitangata
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Opunake
Messenger, Brunnerton ..

2/10/93
5/10/931/11/93
1/11/93
27/11/93
1/12/93
13/12/93
1/1/94
22/1/9410/2/94
1/3/94
9/3/94
25/1/94
1/2/941/2/94
9/2/94
12/2/94
9/3/941/4/94
1/4/94
1/4/94
18/5/94
24/5/94
1/6/94
1/6/948/6/94
8/6/94
15/6/94
15/6/94
15/6/94
15/6/9415/6/94
25/6/94
28/6/941/7/94
1/7/94
27/7/94
1/8/94
1/8/94
1/8/94
1/8/9420/8/94
29/8/94
4/9/94
6/9/94
15/9/94
1/10/911/10/94
8/10/94
22/10/94
1/11/94
1/11/948/11/94
17/11/94
19/11/94
1/12/94
1/12/9417/12/94
17/12/94
21/12/94
1/1/95
1/1/95

,5/1/95
7/1/9515/1/95
25/1/95
29/1/95
29/1/95
1/2/95
1/2/951/2/95
4/2/95
4/2/95
4/2/955/2/95
6/2/95
7/2/95
7/2/95
8/2/95
8/2/9511/2/95
11/2/95

Y. M. D.
2 5 29
2 5 27
2 5 0
2 5 0
2 4 4
2 4 0
2 3 19
2 3 0
2 2 10
2 1 19
2 10
2 0 23
2 2 7
2 2 0
2 2 0
2 0 20
2 1 17
2 0 23
2 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0
1 10 14
1 10 8
1 10 0
1 10 0
1 9 23
1 9 23
1 9 16
1 9 16
1 9 16
1 9 16
1 9 16
19 6
19 4
19 0
19 0
18 5
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
1 7 12
17 3
1 6 27
1 6 25
1 6 16
0 6 0
16 0. 1 5 24
1 5 10
15 0
15 0
1 4 23
1 4 14
1 4 12
14 0
14 0
1 3 15
1 3 15
1 3 11
13 0
13 0
1 2 27
1 2 25
1 2 17
12 8
12 3
12 3
12 0
12 0
12 0
1 1 25
1 1 25
1 1 25
1 1 24
1 1 23
1 1 22
1 1 22
1 1 21
1 1 21
1 1 18
1 1 18
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From 2nd Oct., 1896.
From 5th Oct., 1896.
From 1st Nov., 1896.
From 1st Nov., 1896.
From 27th Nov., 1896.
From 1stDec, 1896.
From 13th Dec, 1896.
From 1st Jan., 1897.
From 22nd Jan., 1897.
From 10th Feb.,.1897.
From 1st March, 1897.
From 9th March, 1897.
From 25th Jan., 1897.
From 1stFeb., 1897.
From 1stFeb., 1897.
From 9th Feb., 1897.
From 12th Feb., 1897.
From 9th March, 1897.

From 18th May, 1896.
From 24th May, 1896.
From 1st June, 1896.
From 1st June, 1896.
From 8th June, 1896.
From 8th June, 1896.
From 15th June, 1896.
From 15th June, 1896.
From 15th June, 1896.
From 15th June, 1896.
From 15th June, 1896.
From 25th June, 1896.
From 28th June, 1896.
From 1st July, 1896.
From 1st July, 1896.
From 27th July, 1896.
From 1st Aug., 1896.
From 1st Aug., 1896.
From 1stAug., 1896.
From 1stAug., 1896.
From 20th Aug., 1896.
From 29th Aug., 1896.
From 4th Sept., 1896.
From 6th Sept., 1896.
From 15th Sept., 1896.
From 1st Oct., 1896.
From 1st Oct., 1896.
From 8th Oct., 1896.
From 22nd Oct., 1896.
From 1st Nov., 1896.
From 1st Nov., 1896.
From 8th Nov., 1896.
From 17th Nov., 1896.
From 19th Nov., 1896.
From 1st Dec, 1896.
From 1stDec, 1896.
From 17th Dec, 1896.
From 17th Dec, 1896.
From 21st Dec, 1896.
From 1st Jan., 1897.
From 1st Jan., 1897.
From 5th Jan., 1897.
From 7th Jan., 1897.
From 15th Jan., 1897.
From 24th Jan., 1897.
From 29th Jan., 1897.
From 29th Jan., 1897.
From 1stFeb., 1897.
From 1stFeb., 1897.
From 1stFeb., 1897.
From 4th Feb., 1897.
From 4th Feb., 1897.
From 4th Feb., 1897.
From 5th Feb., 1897.
From 6th Feb., 1897.
From 7th Feb., 1897.
From 7th Feb., 1897.
From 8th Feb., 1,897.
From 8th Feb., 1897.
From 11thFeb , 189',,
From 11th Feb., 1897.
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